
XC OTEIZA DE LA SOLANA, 14 mayo 2023

CROSS COUNTRY 2H.

Clasificación por número de vueltas

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 14/05/2023 14:46

Start : 12:30, Bandera a cuadros : 14:30

1 92 GALLARDON EUGUI, XABIER 236564-NA Hombre 11 02:03:14.249 - - SENIOR
2 96 FACENDA ROMERO, NAITZEL 236522-NA Hombre 11 02:07:06.080 3:51.831 3:51.831 SENIOR
3 95 SESMA LARRONDO, MIKEL 236534-NA Hombre 10 02:03:22.545 1 Vta. 1 Vta. SENIOR
4 91 SANZOL OIZA, MIGUEL 236590-NA Hombre 10 02:08:13.377 1 Vta. 4:50.832 SENIOR
5 105 APEZTEGUIA LASAGA, UNAI 236566-NA Hombre 10 02:08:51.618 1 Vta. 38.241 SENIOR
6 108 DOMAICA RUIZ DE AZUA, ARTURO 279933-VI Hombre 10 02:09:00.998 1 Vta. 9.380 SENIOR
7 87 ATXA HORTALA, MIKEL 279914-BI Hombre 10 02:09:48.393 1 Vta. 47.395 JUNIOR
8 99 PRADERA ABRISKETA, JAIME 279791-BI Hombre 9 02:03:45.744 2 Vta. 1 Vta. SENIOR
9 81 PEREZ LEKUMBERRI, ASIER 236580-NA Hombre 8 02:00:04.298 3 Vta. 1 Vta. JUNIOR
10 85 TXURRUKA ZABALA, IKER 279935-BI Hombre 8 02:00:55.581 3 Vta. 51.283 JUNIOR
11 57 LARIZGOITIA ORTEGA, IOSU 279913-BI Hombre 8 02:01:24.955 3 Vta. 29.374 JUNIOR
12 119 SARASIBAR IZURZU, ANDER 236671-NA Hombre 8 02:03:33.759 3 Vta. 2:08.804 TROFEO
13 132 ANTXIA PULIDO, ARITZ 279865-BI Hombre 8 02:03:44.246 3 Vta. 10.487 VETERANOS
14 113 OTXOTORENA SAENZ, XABIER 236627-NA Hombre 8 02:04:17.255 3 Vta. 33.009 TROFEO
15 49 IRIONDO MONTERO, XEMARK 279970-SS Hombre 8 02:04:19.067 3 Vta. 1.812 JUNIOR
16 110 IZURIAGA LABIANO, DIEGO 236628-NA Hombre 8 02:08:02.410 3 Vta. 3:43.343 SENIOR
17 98 UZQUEDA ELVIRA, PABLO 236601-NA Hombre 8 02:08:54.900 3 Vta. 52.490 SENIOR
18 80 AIZPURU AGIRRE, BITOR 279942-BI Hombre 7 02:00:02.589 4 Vta. 1 Vta. JUNIOR
19 83 ARMAS PEREZ, MIKEL 279767-VI Hombre 7 02:03:42.082 4 Vta. 3:39.493 JUNIOR
20 60 ZUBIRI PONZ, JOSEMA 236572-NA Hombre 7 02:04:41.129 4 Vta. 59.047 JUNIOR
21 121 IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA, ALEJANDRO 236537-NA Hombre 7 02:09:25.344 4 Vta. 4:44.215 TROFEO
22 129 GIL INSAUSTI, IULEN 279896-SS Hombre 7 02:09:54.691 4 Vta. 29.347 VETERANOS
23 104 BRAVO ARRINDA, PAUL 279814-BI Hombre 6 02:00:07.717 5 Vta. 1 Vta. SENIOR
24 116 ARRATIBEL URABAYEN, IBAI 236629-NA Hombre 6 02:01:41.255 5 Vta. 1:33.538 TROFEO
25 128 RUIZ MARTIN, IVAN 330010-BI-… Hombre 6 02:05:06.166 5 Vta. 3:24.911 VETERANOS
26 126 ESQUIROZ RUIZ, CARLOS 236575-NA Hombre 6 02:07:53.102 5 Vta. 2:46.936 VETERANOS
27 122 ECHEVERRIA JIMENEZ, ANDONI 236486-NA Hombre 6 02:08:28.343 5 Vta. 35.241 TROFEO
28 56 LARISGOITIA ORTEGA, GORKA 279943-BI Hombre 5 02:00:05.824 6 Vta. 1 Vta. JUNIOR
29 133 IZURRIAGA LERGA, JAVIER 236652-NA Hombre 5 02:03:10.237 6 Vta. 3:04.413 VETERANOS
30 94 ARRINDA AXPE, JOSU 279911-BI Hombre 5 02:12:57.501 6 Vta. 9:47.264 SENIOR
31 130 ALBISU AIZCORBE, IVAN JESUS 236544-NA Hombre 4 02:00:11.758 7 Vta. 1 Vta. VETERANOS
32 107 GARCIA BATALLA, NORBERTO 242115-RI Hombre 3 02:02:32.306 8 Vta. 1 Vta. SENIOR
33 117 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANDRES 236669-NA Hombre 2 02:02:07.180 9 Vta. 1 Vta. TROFEO
34 84 CUADRILLERO BURGOS, ALBERTO 86055-S Hombre 2 02:15:09.872 9 Vta. 13:02.692 JUNIOR
35 120 IRIGOYEN MERINO, MIKEL 236500-NA Hombre 1 02:00:25.558 10 Vta. 1 Vta. TROFEO

36 97 BELOQUI BEUNZA, MIKEL 236517-NA Hombre 3 01:24:20.114 8 Vta. - SENIOR
37 86 GARDE SOLA, RUBEN 236527-NA Hombre 1 00:41:20.476 10 Vta. 2 Vta. JUNIOR
38 111 TELLERIA BAJO, MIKEL AITOR 279807-VI Hombre 1 00:58:33.653 10 Vta. 17:13.177 TROFEO
39 112 BAZTAN PERALES, UNAI 236666-NA Hombre 1 01:11:45.111 10 Vta. 13:11.458 TROFEO
40 53 DIAZ EDERRA, IKER 236528-NA Hombre 0 01:00:03.840 11 Vta. 1 Vta. JUNIOR
41 131 FERREIRA MOURO, JOSE LUIS 242127-RI Hombre 0 01:09:26.560 11 Vta. 9:22.720 VETERANOS
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1 87 ATXA HORTALA, MIKEL 279914-BI Hombre 10 02:09:48.393 - - 9:35.436 9
2 81 PEREZ LEKUMBERRI, ASIER 236580-NA Hombre 8 02:00:04.298 2 Vta. 2 Vta. 9:35.527 8
3 85 TXURRUKA ZABALA, IKER 279935-BI Hombre 8 02:00:55.581 2 Vta. 51.283 10:44.463 7
4 57 LARIZGOITIA ORTEGA, IOSU 279913-BI Hombre 8 02:01:24.955 2 Vta. 29.374 10:59.798 7
5 49 IRIONDO MONTERO, XEMARK 279970-SS Hombre 8 02:04:19.067 2 Vta. 2:54.112 10:10.731 7
6 80 AIZPURU AGIRRE, BITOR 279942-BI Hombre 7 02:00:02.589 3 Vta. 1 Vta. 11:37.068 7
7 83 ARMAS PEREZ, MIKEL 279767-VI Hombre 7 02:03:42.082 3 Vta. 3:39.493 10:43.721 6
8 60 ZUBIRI PONZ, JOSEMA 236572-NA Hombre 7 02:04:41.129 3 Vta. 59.047 11:37.744 7
9 56 LARISGOITIA ORTEGA, GORKA 279943-BI Hombre 5 02:00:05.824 5 Vta. 2 Vta. 17:52.616 4
10 84 CUADRILLERO BURGOS, ALBERTO 86055-S Hombre 2 02:15:09.872 8 Vta. 3 Vta. 21:36.762 2

11 86 GARDE SOLA, RUBEN 236527-NA Hombre 1 00:41:20.476 9 Vta. 1 Vta. 23:04.138 1
12 53 DIAZ EDERRA, IKER 236528-NA Hombre 0 01:00:03.840 10 Vta. 1 Vta. - 0

1 92 GALLARDON EUGUI, XABIER 236564-NA Hombre 11 02:03:14.249 - - 8:44.785 10
2 96 FACENDA ROMERO, NAITZEL 236522-NA Hombre 11 02:07:06.080 3:51.831 3:51.831 8:55.069 10
3 95 SESMA LARRONDO, MIKEL 236534-NA Hombre 10 02:03:22.545 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 9:07.781 10
4 91 SANZOL OIZA, MIGUEL 236590-NA Hombre 10 02:08:13.377 1 Vta. 4:50.832 9:11.476 10
5 105 APEZTEGUIA LASAGA, UNAI 236566-NA Hombre 10 02:08:51.618 1 Vta. 38.241 8:58.702 9
6 108 DOMAICA RUIZ DE AZUA, ARTURO 279933-VI Hombre 10 02:09:00.998 1 Vta. 9.380 9:42.193 8
7 99 PRADERA ABRISKETA, JAIME 279791-BI Hombre 9 02:03:45.744 2 Vta. 1 Vta. 9:12.849 9
8 110 IZURIAGA LABIANO, DIEGO 236628-NA Hombre 8 02:08:02.410 3 Vta. 1 Vta. 10:25.841 7
9 98 UZQUEDA ELVIRA, PABLO 236601-NA Hombre 8 02:08:54.900 3 Vta. 52.490 10:54.953 8
10 104 BRAVO ARRINDA, PAUL 279814-BI Hombre 6 02:00:07.717 5 Vta. 2 Vta. 13:25.464 3
11 94 ARRINDA AXPE, JOSU 279911-BI Hombre 5 02:12:57.501 6 Vta. 1 Vta. 13:17.868 4
12 107 GARCIA BATALLA, NORBERTO 242115-RI Hombre 3 02:02:32.306 8 Vta. 2 Vta. 13:14.861 3

13 97 BELOQUI BEUNZA, MIKEL 236517-NA Hombre 3 01:24:20.114 8 Vta. - 13:29.168 3

1 119 SARASIBAR IZURZU, ANDER 236671-NA Hombre 8 02:03:33.759 - - 10:23.754 8
2 113 OTXOTORENA SAENZ, XABIER 236627-NA Hombre 8 02:04:17.255 43.496 43.496 9:50.559 8
3 121 IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA, ALEJANDRO 236537-NA Hombre 7 02:09:25.344 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 10:53.282 7
4 116 ARRATIBEL URABAYEN, IBAI 236629-NA Hombre 6 02:01:41.255 2 Vta. 1 Vta. 10:13.647 6
5 122 ECHEVERRIA JIMENEZ, ANDONI 236486-NA Hombre 6 02:08:28.343 2 Vta. 6:47.088 13:20.599 6
6 117 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANDRES 236669-NA Hombre 2 02:02:07.180 6 Vta. 4 Vta. 17:01.493 2
7 120 IRIGOYEN MERINO, MIKEL 236500-NA Hombre 1 02:00:25.558 7 Vta. 1 Vta. 45:52.496 1

8 111 TELLERIA BAJO, MIKEL AITOR 279807-VI Hombre 1 00:58:33.653 7 Vta. - 36:00.928 1
9 112 BAZTAN PERALES, UNAI 236666-NA Hombre 1 01:11:45.111 7 Vta. 13:11.4… 48:23.773 1

1 132 ANTXIA PULIDO, ARITZ 279865-BI Hombre 8 02:03:44.246 - - 10:51.156 8
2 129 GIL INSAUSTI, IULEN 279896-SS Hombre 7 02:09:54.691 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 11:30.779 6
3 128 RUIZ MARTIN, IVAN 330010-BI-… Hombre 6 02:05:06.166 2 Vta. 1 Vta. 10:03.594 6
4 126 ESQUIROZ RUIZ, CARLOS 236575-NA Hombre 6 02:07:53.102 2 Vta. 2:46.936 12:15.108 5
5 133 IZURRIAGA LERGA, JAVIER 236652-NA Hombre 5 02:03:10.237 3 Vta. 1 Vta. 10:21.801 5
6 130 ALBISU AIZCORBE, IVAN JESUS 236544-NA Hombre 4 02:00:11.758 4 Vta. 1 Vta. 16:06.652 4
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7 131 FERREIRA MOURO, JOSE LUIS 242127-RI Hombre 0 01:09:26.560 8 Vta. 4 Vta. - 0
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Start : 12:30, Bandera a cuadros : 14:30

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 11:33.784
2 11:47.821
3 12:13.529
4 12:01.844
5 11:52.386
6 10:19.307
7 10:29.242
8 9:45.076
9 9:17.714
10

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
11 8:56.567

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 13:39.905
2 13:11.156
3 13:44.858
4 12:27.027
5 9:53.809
6 9:50.704
7 9:37.463
8 10:01.549
9 9:12.039
10

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
11 9:37.622

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 12:51.247
2 15:18.741
3 15:20.017
4 13:03.293
5 11:12.176
6 10:14.368
7 9:42.090
8 9:14.544
9 9:16.287

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
10

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 13:27.979
2 16:50.236
3 16:22.469
4 14:14.144
5 10:49.097
6 10:22.908
7 10:21.490
8 9:25.194

9 9:21.922
Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385

10

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 12:31.977
2 15:38.220
3 20:30.982
4 10:54.189
5 11:40.958
6 11:29.177
7 9:58.261
8 9:40.548
9

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
10 9:54.324

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 15:20.792
2 14:50.750
3 13:02.640
4 15:53.528
5 11:19.332
6 10:45.396
7 10:42.502
8
9 10:18.607

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
10 9:56.005

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 13:14.216
2 13:19.092
3 17:16.461
4 13:11.382
5 12:55.476
6 11:24.700
7 10:36.963
8 9:45.839
9

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
10 10:35.779

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 14:55.106
2 17:44.199
3 21:35.314
4 12:07.176
5 10:56.714
6 11:18.180

7 9:39.954
8 9:18.542

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
9

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 17:41.612
2 16:27.647
3 21:32.447
4 11:20.055
5 11:04.351
6 10:46.086
7 10:26.795

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
8

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 15:20.880
2 17:44.984
3 16:59.651
4 12:19.510
5 13:57.883
6 12:54.631
7

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
8 11:21.635

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 12:49.376
2 16:40.030
3 20:05.356
4 13:22.102
5 13:20.198
6 13:28.666
7

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
8 12:11.141

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 18:16.266
2 17:55.003
3 17:59.208
4 12:08.992
5 10:56.360
6 12:04.765
7 10:32.280

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
8
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Start : 12:30, Bandera a cuadros : 14:30

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 16:21.787
2 16:46.227
3 17:18.836
4 12:33.225
5 13:36.391
6 11:31.744
7 11:12.283

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
8

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 18:00.401
2 18:37.476
3 18:54.335
4 12:52.628
5 12:21.544
6 11:03.825
7 9:59.869

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
8

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 20:10.149
2 23:21.140
3 14:51.029
4 12:00.584
5 10:37.874
6 11:59.056
7

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
8 10:24.567

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 22:04.659
2 19:19.972
3 18:01.420
4 13:07.335
5 10:58.113
6 11:47.769
7

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
8 11:24.102

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 23:44.492
2 19:55.899
3 17:02.495
4 12:37.997

5 12:43.961
6 12:32.324
7 11:01.340

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
8

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 18:40.368
2 17:02.668
3 21:24.122
4 15:06.213
5 14:05.551
6 12:01.020

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
7

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 17:47.348
2 23:52.433
3 14:58.306
4 12:18.863
5 13:50.364
6

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
7 10:44.332

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 17:27.722
2 18:30.413
3 19:49.986
4 14:45.909
5 13:55.140
6 17:11.054

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
7

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 20:58.234
2 27:18.848
3 14:24.486
4 12:08.806
5 12:04.796
6 11:01.356

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
7

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 19:02.111
2 20:02.449

3 15:13.609
4 18:49.535
5 12:59.609
6

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
7 12:09.372

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 19:50.882
2 14:24.562
3
4 18:46.948
5 14:34.819

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
6 30:49.963

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 24:02.794
2 27:11.058
3 14:12.290
4 15:22.298
5 12:35.218

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
6

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 40:53.710
2 24:33.127
3 12:44.653
4 10:41.039
5 10:35.054

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
6

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 34:56.160
2 16:31.072
3 15:21.624
4 16:24.891
5

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
6 13:15.527

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 26:39.864
2 25:03.128
3 14:40.862
4 15:41.266
5 16:01.410
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Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
6

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 22:57.665
2 23:23.868
3 18:43.308
4

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
5 26:58.181

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 52:02.942
2 18:51.902
3 12:52.950
4 10:32.109

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
5

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 48:53.200
2 21:26.988
3 16:32.141
4

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
5 15:23.634

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 22:47.849
2 40:03.958
3 21:35.727

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
4

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 46:00.163
2 28:13.209

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
3

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 39:45.972

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
2

Bandera verde : 0.000

1 31:25.835
Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385

2

Bandera verde : 0.000
Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385

1

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 23:20.906
2 38:22.599
3

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385

Bandera verde : 0.000
1

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385

Bandera verde : 0.000
1

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385

Bandera verde : 0.000
1

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.385
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